*CISPR 16-1-1 compliant for DUTs; does not emit broadband signals of PRF of 20 Hz or lower.
EMI CISPR Receivers
Main Features
• 9010/03P: 10 Hz to 300 MHz frequency range
• 9010/30P: 10 Hz to 3 GHz frequency range
• 9010/60P: 10 Hz to 6 GHz frequency range
• Full compliance with CISPR 16-1-1 Standard up to 30 MHz (A and B band)
• Compliance with CISPR 16-1-1 Standard (PRF ≥ 10 Hz) above 30 MHz (*)

9010/60P
**The innovative Smart Detector function in PMM receivers reduces test time and increases the productivity of the lab.
Ordering information:
9010/03P - 9010/30P - 9010/60P EMI CISPR Receivers
Includes: RS232 cable, USB-RS232 serial converter, USB cable, BNC-BNC cable,
    N-m to BNC-f adapter, AC/DC power adapter, PES Emission Suite software, soft
    carrying case, user’s manual, standard calibration certificate.
Optional accessories:
BP-02 Li-ion battery pack, 9010-BTA serial Bluetooth adapter, 9010-RMA rack
    mount adapter for 19” rack.
Options: 9010/MIL, 9010/RAV, 9010/CLICK.
Fully compliant frequency extension modules: 9030, 9060, 9180.
Upgrades: 9010/03P/UP/30P, 9010/03P/UP/60P, 9010/30P/UP/60P.
Accredited calibrations: 9010/UKAS, 9010/UKAS-Click
Receivers Antennas LISNs
• 7010/00: EMI Receiver 150 kHz to 1 GHz
• 7010/01: EMI Receiver 9 kHz to 1 GHz
• 7010/02: EMI Receiver 9 kHz to 30 MHz